

S.B.INFOSYS

Add: Shop No.07, Pl No.234, Pratham Residency, Sec 21, Kamothe
Mob: 8104224255/9870242029 Email_Id: bharadwajsunil5@gmail.com

Quotation For Dismantling

To,
Electrical Research and Development Association
R-336, TTC Industrial area, MIDC-NERUL,
Navi Mumbai-40070

DATE: 20.005.2026

PART A

Sr. No.	Description	Qty	Rate	Amount
1.	Complete Dismantling Server COMPUTER and appropriate wrapping for transport (Re-Installation Work Not Included)	01	4000.00	4000.00
2.	Dismantling of Network switches and its connected wires. (Re-Installation Work Not Included)	03	3000.00	9000.00
3.	Dismantling of I/O box with Plate and cuts and its connected cables.	25	350.00	8750.00
4.	Dismantling of Biometric device and its connected cables.	02	200.00	400.00
5.	Dismantling of 1 st floor door access control system with EM lock and exit push button.	01	500.00	500.00
6.	Dismantling of TV and appropriate wrapping	02	300.00	600.00
7.	Dismantling, transport friendly packaging of Computer and its connected peripherals.	03	500.00	1500.00
8.	Packing of projector and its Projection screen	1	500.00	500.00
09	Dismantling, Re-Installation and transport friendly packaging of Xerox machines.	02	2500.00	5000.00
10	Dismantling of NVR system 16 channel 8 channel & channel	03	800.00	2400.00
11	Dismantling the IP CAMERA CCTV and Proper packaging	18	350.00	6300.00
12.	Dismantling, PROPER D-LINK CABLE IT CONNECTED WIRE & PIPE AND PROPER packaging OF CABLE	1200 MTR APPROX	25/ PER METER	30000.00
13.	Dismantling CAMERA POE SWICH 16 PORT & 8 PORT	02	500.00	1000.00
14.	Dismantling 16 port TP LINK NEWTWORK SWICH	02	500.00	1000.00
15.	DISMANTLING 4 U RACK	02	500.00	1000.00
16.	DISMANTLING SURFACE MACHINE & FLEX NETWORK SWICH	02	500.00	1000.00
17	DISMANTLING AND PROPER WRAPPING SERVER 18U RACK BIG SIZE	01	3500.00	3500.00
18	Dismantling LX 310 DOT MATRIX AND PROPER WRAPPING	01	350.00	350.00
19	DISMANTLING PROJECTOR SCREEN & PROPER WRPPAING	01	300.00	300.00
			TOTAL	77100.00

S.B.INFOSYS

Add: Shop No.07, Pl No.234, Pratham Residency, Sec 21, Kamothe
Mob: 8104224255/9870242029 Email_Id: bharadwajsunil5@gmail.com

Quotation For Installation

To,
Electrical Research and Development Association
R-336, TTC Industrial area, MIDC-Rabale,
Navi Mumbai-40070

DATE: 20.06.206

PART B

Sr. No.	Description	Qty	Rate	Amount
01	PROPER INSTALLATION OF COMPUTER	03	1000.00	3000.00
02	SERVER INTRLLATION	01	4500.00	4500.00
03	NETWORK SWITCHES AND ITS CONNECTED WIRES SERVER SWICHES	03	2000.00	6000.00
04	RE-INSTALLATION BIOMETRIC ATTENDENCE DEVICE	01	1000.00	1000.00
05	RE-INSTALLATION SURFACE MACHINE & FLEX MACHINE	02	1000.00	2000.00
06	RE-INSTALLATION SERVER 18U RACK	01	5000.00	5000.0
07	RE-INSTALLATION OF XEROX MACHINES.	02	3000.00	6000.00
08	RE- INSTALLATION OF TV	02	1000.00	1000.00
09	ALL MATREAL PROPER WRAPPING AND TRANSPORTING CHARGES	01	18000.00	18000.00
			TOTAL	<u>46,500.00</u>

S.B.INFOSYS

Add: Shop No.07, Pl No.234, Pratham Residency, Sec 21, Kamothe
Mob: 8104224255/9870242029 Email_Id: bharadwajsunil5@gmail.com

QUOTATION FOR BUYBACK MATERIALS

To,
Electrical Research and Development Association
R-336, TTC Industrial area, MIDC-Rabale,
Navi Mumbai-40070

DATE: 20.05.2026

PART C

Sr. No.	Description	Qty	Rate	Amount
01	NVR HIKVISION 16 PORT 8 PORT 4 PORT	03	00.00	00.00
02	HIKVISION CAMERA	18	00.00	00.00
03	CAMERA POE SWICH 16 PORT & 8 PORT	2	00.00	00.00
04	4U Rack for CCTV	2	00.00	00.00
05	SUPPLY AND LAYIG D-LINK CAT 6 CABLE WITH BALCK PIPE AND PATTI	1200 MTER AAPPROX	00.00	00.00
06	TP LINK 16 PORT NETWORK SWICH	02	00.00	00.00
	<u>ALL PRODUCT BUYBACK LUMP SUM</u>		L/S	25000.00
			TOTAL	<u>20,000.00</u>